Tuesday 4s Intermediate Co-ed

Nov. 9

6:30 PM 7:15PM
Taryn It Up Empire Spikes Back

Nov. 16

00O NO U D WN B

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

Bonnie’s Team

| Bump Set Shots

8:45 PM

7:45 PM

Bonnie’s Team

Taryn It Up

8:30 PM

Bonnie’s Team

Taryn It Up
Bump Set Shots

Empire Spikes Back

630730830
630730830

630730 830
730830930

630 730 830

Winner of 1st

| Winner of 2nd




