Tuesday 4s Intermediate Co-ed									
	<u>6:30 PM</u>		<u>7:15 PM</u>		<u>8:00 PM</u>		<u>8:45 PM</u>		
Nov. 9	Taryn It Up	Bump Up The Jam	Scottymikes	Empire Spikes Back	Bonnie's Team	Bump Set Shots	Shake N Bake	The Posers	
	<u>6:30 PM</u>		<u>7:45 PM</u>		<u>8:30 PM</u>				
Nov. 16	Scottymikes	Bonnie's Team	Taryn It Up	Shake N Bake	Winner of 1st	Winner of 2nd			

1	Scottymikes	630 730 830
2	Bonnie's Team	630 730 830
3	Shake N Bake	
4	Taryn It Up	630 730 830
5	Bump Set Shots	730 830 930
6	Bump Up The Jam	
7	The Posers	630 730 830
8	Empire Spikes Back	